Like us on Facebook
@Alco.cableglands
Follow us on Instagram
@alco_cableglands
P: 1300 300 747
6 Ton Die Kit
Cat. No. Kit Contains
ALCK6-DIEKIT ALCK6-C10 6 ton copper die for 10mm² cable
ALCK6-C16 6 ton copper die for 16mm² cable
ALCK6-C25 6 ton copper die for 25mm² cable
ALCK6-C35 6 ton copper die for 35mm² cable
ALCK6-C50 6 ton copper die for 50mm² cable
ALCK6-C70 6 ton copper die for 70mm² cable
ALCK6-C95 6 ton copper die for 95mm² cable
ALCK6-C120 6 ton copper die for 120mm² cable
ALCK6-C150 6 ton copper die for 150mm² cable
ALCK6-C185 6 ton copper die for 185mm² cable
ALCK6-C240 6 ton copper die for 240mm² cable
ALCK6-C300 6 ton copper die for 300mm² cable
PART NO: ALCK6-DIEKIT
• 6 Ton Copper Die Kit
• 12 pieces stored in convenient case
• For hexagonal crimping of cable
• Dies can also be sold individually